

S.C Case no. 42 of 20

Order no. 56 dated 03.08.23

Both the accused in j/c are produced today and again remanded to j/c till further date of production.

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld. P.P. incharge is present .

No witness is turned up today.

Todate (23.08.23) for evidence.

D/C by me,

Addl Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Bwn , Addl Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Bwn,